
New Mexico Regulation and Licensing Department 

Crane Operators Council 

 

AGENDA 

CRANE OPERATORS COUNCIL 

SPECIAL MEETING 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 2:00 p.m. 

VIA TEAM MEETS 

I. CONVENE, DETERMINATION OF QUORUM AND INTRODUCTIONS: 

Council and Audience 

II. APPROVE AGENDA 

a. Approval of the September 7, 2023, Special Meeting Agenda 

 

III. PUBLIC COMMENT 

Public comments were received limiting comments to 2 minutes per individual speaker 

and refraining from revealing the names of parties or case detail pertaining to disciplinary 

matters pending before the Council. 

 
IV. OLD BUSINESS 

a. Approval of August 25, 2023, Regular Meeting Minutes 

  

V. NEW BUSINESS 

 

    VI.      EXECUTIVE SESSION 

 

a. Applications  

23-8-9  

23-8-10  

23-8-11  

23-8-12 

23-8-13 

23-8-14 

23-8-15  

23-8-16 

23-8-17 

23-8-18 

23-8-19 

Application #4 from meeting 08/25/2023 

Application #6 from meeting 08/25/2023 
 

VII.  NEXT MEETING DATE 

Regular Meeting will be held at 9:30 a.m. on November 10, 2023, at the Regulation and 

Licensing Department located at 5500 San Antonio Drive NE, Albuquerque, New Mexico. 

. 

VIII. ADJOURN 

 

 

 

 

 


